The School Board of Broward County
Office of Facilities and Construction

Change Order Summary
s e
‘Eacility Name: Riverside Elsmentary Schaal Date: 10/23/14
Project Title: Accident Roof Repair Project #: P.001476
es = R
F.K.A./P#
Contractor: Advanced Roofing, Inc.
Consultant: N/A
o —
Original Contract $24,4T
Change Qrder
Allowance {from
PFA; $0
Change Order items
Consultant Error: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Consultant Omission: $0 0.00% of originat contract amount
Owner Request: $2,000 CREDIT -8.17% of original contract amount
Unforeseen: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Subtotal: $2,000 GREDIT -8.17% of ariginai contract amount
Construction Change
Directives
Consultant Error: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Consultant Omission: 30 0.60% of original contract amouni
Owner Request: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Unforeseen: $0 0.00% of ariginal contract amount
Subtotal: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Total: $2,000 CREDIT -8.17% of original contract-amount
Change Order: A written order to the coniractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School

Construction Change
Diractive:

Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract, authorizing a change In the
wark or an adjustment in the coniract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract documents.

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, lssued after the
execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract
sum or the contract fime as defined by the contract documents. This directiva is utilized when
the parties cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an
agreement between the parties, the change diractive is brought back to the School Board for
their approval at the next available mesting.

rey. 8/29/12




Fojoig :20mog

13j0 | adey PI0Z/ZT/L
000°Z-4 sppo ] puntn
0% rer0Iqng 000°C-$ eIoqng
g IR0 0% HEL T
03 TWIISIIOJU[} 0% WIISAIOTUN)
0% 3sonboy Jeum( 000°2-$ isenbay ssump
0% HOISSIUI) JUEYNSTO.) P 0% SOOISSTRIQ) JUEI[NSEOD)
0% LI0LIH JURINSU]) PEUDY?) IAINLISUOD o LI0LIYY JURIMSTUOTY SwRf 2P0 3Fumysy
000'z-$
oM
30 2d0O0S 211 UT UOCTIONPSI B UT PIYASAI SIY], “UORIPUOD AIOIORJSTES Ui 2154 FUITUINIOP
JOBLUOD 31 U [BAOLUIDI 10 PRIESTPUT SUTYISP JO SPaTe 126 PSUJULSIAp SUCHIPUOD Dol
"pavedal 10U sea Je Udap J0ol 10] 11pe1d papiacad Jowenue) 1sanbey reum( 100 ol “SUYOOY PIIUBAPY 0 000°z-$ ¥10Z/60/21 100
uonduassg UOSED Y #Ua]] J010enU0n 23UBy) POPUAXY  JUNOWY SRy IOPID
weorg SAR( WpIQ d8ury) pmog o3uey)
seday ooy weplooy
PEAY PIFRANCY 0 % 0070 0% 0002-¢ 1 ATeIUSUST SPISIATY  9LFTO0JTE0E
stzg papu=1xyg a8ueyn 1PBOUOD saguey) 80D ate(]; 1oBNUC) SUWEN JOBIUQTY
19BIUOD shB(l WIS picliute] [eI0L # | ihir: i) oureN A[ivey #oafolg

Sunsry J9paQ ABuey)) Sofoag

00ST-12€ (bSL)
ZIEEE BPLIOL “d[epIspneT] 110,
19238 O MS SLLE
UONINIISUO) 29 SINI[Ide] JO IO

ePLIOL] ‘AJUNo)) pIesmoxg Jo paeoy [00Y2S Y],




